
 6 Year Graduation Rates By School and Department Major 
Boston Campus - Full-time/First-time New Freshmen Cohorts 

DEPARTMENT 
(based on first term) 

FALL 
2015 

COHORT EXCLUSIONS* 

GRADUATED 
BY AUGUST 

31, 2021 

6 YEAR 
GRAD 
RATE 

FALL 
2016 

COHORT EXCLUSIONS* 

GRADUATED 
BY AUGUST 

31, 2022 

6 YEAR 
GRAD 
RATE 

FALL 
2017 

COHORT EXCLUSIONS* 

GRADUATED 
BY AUGUST 

31, 2023 

6 YEAR 
GRAD 
RATE 

ADPR 
BIO 
CHEM 
CJN 
CMPSC 
CUES 
EC 
ECE 
ENG 
ENST 
ENVS 
GVT 
HST 
HUM 
MATH 
NESAD 
PHIL 
PHYS 
PSYCH 
RAD 
SOC 
THETR 
CAS - OPEN 

63 
27 

122 
30 

21 
18 
28 
5 
5 

110 
11 
7 
12 
33 
15 
12 
66 
0 
55 
21 

126 

1 

1 

35 
18 
79 
13 

11 
8 
16 
3 
3 
59 
8 
3 
6 
21 
13 
10 
36 
0 
33 
11 
65 

55.6% 
66.7% 
64.8% 
43.3% 

52.4% 
44.4% 
57.1% 
60.0% 
60.0% 
54.1% 
72.7% 
42.9% 
50.0% 
63.6% 
86.7% 
83.3% 
54.5% 

n/a 
61.1% 
52.4% 
51.6% 

34 
52 
18 
70 
37 
8 
16 
0 
21 
0 
0 
88 
12 
11 
8 
19 
32 
17 
70 
0 
63 
29 
95 

22 
24 
10 
38 
16 
6 
7 
0 
14 
0 
0 
57 
7 
8 
6 
14 
19 
11 
43 
0 
33 
19 
46 

64.7% 
46.2% 
55.6% 
54.3% 
43.2% 
75.0% 
43.8% 

n/a 
66.7% 

n/a 
n/a 

64.8% 
58.3% 
72.7% 
75.0% 
73.7% 
59.4% 
64.7% 
61.4% 

n/a 
52.4% 
65.5% 
48.4% 

19 
55 
18 
63 
27 
5 
9 
0 
19 
0 
0 
90 
13 
5 
2 
20 
32 
4 
77 
9 
51 
15 
77 

15 
25 
11 
29 
14 
5 
7 
0 
12 
0 
0 
58 
9 
3 
2 
16 
16 
1 
40 
7 
33 
4 
40 

78.9% 
45.5% 
61.1% 
46.0% 
51.9% 
100.0% 
77.8% 

n/a 
63.2% 

n/a 
n/a 

64.4% 
69.2% 
60.0% 
100.0% 
80.0% 
50.0% 
25.0% 
51.9% 
77.8% 
64.7% 
26.7% 
51.9% 

CAS TOTAL 787 2 451 57.5% 700 0 400 57.1% 610 0 347 56.9% 

ACCT 
BUS ECON 
ENTREP 
GLBL BUS 
FIN 
ISOM 
MGT 
MKT 
SBS - OPEN 

50 

77 
58 
79 
6 
80 
85 

103 

37 

45 
32 
48 
4 
55 
56 
67 

74.0% 

58.4% 
55.2% 
60.8% 
66.7% 
68.8% 
65.9% 
65.0% 

42 
37 
55 
52 
76 
9 
43 
84 
81 

29 
23 
32 
34 
50 
7 
30 
49 
55 

69.0% 
62.2% 
58.2% 
65.4% 
65.8% 
77.8% 
69.8% 
58.3% 
67.9% 

37 
71 
53 
37 
50 
12 
53 
72 
64 

24 
45 
33 
23 
37 
10 
28 
43 
41 

64.9% 
63.4% 
62.3% 
62.2% 
74.0% 
83.3% 
52.8% 
59.7% 
64.1% 

SBS TOTAL 538 0 344 63.9% 479 0 309 64.5% 449 0 284 63.3% 

TOTAL 1325 2 795 60.1% 1179 0 709 60.1% 1059 0 631 59.6% 

Exclusions = student is deceased or withdrew for military service 
Fall to Fall retention rate = enrolled in Fall term/(initial cohort size - exclusions) 
Graduation Rate = (# graduated)/(initial cohort # - exclusions) 
Associate degrees included if no Bachelor degree received and no longer enrolled 


