## **6 Year Graduation Rates By School and Department Major Boston Campus - Full-time/First-time New Freshmen Cohorts**

	FALL		GRADUATED	6 YEAR	FALL		GRADUATED	6 YEAR	FALL		GRADUATED	6 YEAR
DEPARTMENT	2015		BY AUGUST	GRAD	2016		BY AUGUST	GRAD	2017		BY AUGUST	GRAD
(based on first term)	COHORT	EXCLUSIONS*	31, 2021	RATE	COHORT	EXCLUSIONS*	31, 2022	RATE	COHORT	EXCLUSIONS*	31, 2023	RATE
ADPR					34		22	64.7%	19		15	78.9%
BIO	63		35	55.6%	52		24	46.2%	55		25	45.5%
CHEM	27		18	66.7%	18		10	55.6%	18		11	61.1%
CJN	122		79	64.8%	70		38	54.3%	63		29	46.0%
CMPSC	30		13	43.3%	37		16	43.2%	27		14	51.9%
CUES					8		6	75.0%	5		5	100.0%
EC	21		11	52.4%	16		7	43.8%	9		7	77.8%
ECE	18		8	44.4%	0		0	n/a	0		0	n/a
ENG	28		16	57.1%	21		14	66.7%	19		12	63.2%
ENST	5		3	60.0%	0		0	n/a	0		0	n/a
ENVS	5		3	60.0%	0		0	n/a	0		0	n/a
GVT	110	1	59	54.1%	88		57	64.8%	90		58	64.4%
HST	11		8	72.7%	12		7	58.3%	13		9	69.2%
HUM	7		3	42.9%	11		8	72.7%	5		3	60.0%
MATH	12		6	50.0%	8		6	75.0%	2		2	100.0%
NESAD	33		21	63.6%	19		14	73.7%	20		16	80.0%
PHIL	15		13	86.7%	32		19	59.4%	32		16	50.0%
PHYS	12		10	83.3%	17		11	64.7%	4		1	25.0%
PSYCH	66		36	54.5%	70		43	61.4%	77		40	51.9%
RAD	0		0	n/a	0		0	n/a	9		7	77.8%
SOC	55	1	33	61.1%	63		33	52.4%	51		33	64.7%
THETR	21		11	52.4%	29		19	65.5%	15		4	26.7%
CAS - OPEN	126		65	51.6%	95		46	48.4%	77		40	51.9%
CAS TOTAL	787	2	451	57.5%	700	0	400	57.1%	610	0	347	56.9%
ACCT	50		37	74.0%	42		29	69.0%	37		24	64.9%
BUS ECON					37		23	62.2%	71		45	63.4%
ENTREP	77		45	58.4%	55		32	58.2%	53		33	62.3%
GLBL BUS	58		32	55.2%	52		34	65.4%	37		23	62.2%
FIN	79		48	60.8%	76		50	65.8%	50		37	74.0%
ISOM	6		4	66.7%	9		7	77.8%	12		10	83.3%
MGT	80		55	68.8%	43		30	69.8%	53		28	52.8%
MKT	85		56	65.9%	84		49	58.3%	72		43	59.7%
SBS - OPEN	103		67	65.0%	81		55	67.9%	64		41	64.1%
SBS TOTAL	538	0	344	63.9%	479	0	309	64.5%	449	0	284	63.3%
TOTAL	1325	2	795	60.1%	1179	0	709	60.1%	1059	0	631	59.6%

Exclusions = student is deceased or withdrew for military service

Fall to Fall retention rate = enrolled in Fall term/(initial cohort size - exclusions)

Graduation Rate = (# graduated)/(initial cohort # - exclusions)

Associate degrees included if no Bachelor degree received and no longer enrolled

